
F.K. Kettenschmierritzel ChainRider

012 06 08 E006
1:2NameDatum

Bear.
Gepr.

12.12.2023

Zust. Änderung

BenennungName

Norm

Datum

Zeichnungsnummer

12.12.2023

Maßstab BLATT 1 VON 1

A4

H.Hanke

 2
,7

 
 1

,2
 

 M10 

 D 

 D1 

 F  15 

 C
 

 E
 

 3
7 

 2
0 

Schmierstoffeingang Ø 4

TX30TX25

 
D

2 

 B1 
 B2 

 20 

 33 

 t=
5 

 22,5 

Gewinde: M10
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